Panera Bread Menu PDF

Welcome to the ultimate guide for Panera Bread's menu, featuring prices, calorie
counts, and pictures of all your favorite items. Whether you're craving a warm
sandwich, a comforting bowl of soup, or a refreshing beverage, we’ve got you
covered. For the latest menu updates and special offers, visit our Panera Bread
menu with prices today!

Enjoy a variety of delicious sandwiches, from classic grilled cheese to premium
options like the Grilled Chicken & Avocado BLT and Chipotle Chicken Avocado
Melt.

Sandwich Name Price Calories
Toasted Italiano $10.49 830
Ciabatta Cheesesteak $12.39 1,120
Spicy Fiesta Chicken $11.59 950
Chicken Bacon Rancher $12.19 900
Toasted Frontega Chicken® $11.79 900
Chipotle Chicken Avo Melt $11.99 900
Toasted Garden Caprese $11.79 890
Smokehouse BBQ Chicken $11.59 760
Grilled Cheese $8.49 490

Kickin’ Grilled Cheese $7.49 840
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Tomato Basil BLT
Mediterranean Veggie
Grilled Chicken & Avo BLT
Bacon Turkey Bravo

Tuna Salad

Turkey & Cheddar

Bacon Double Take

Steak & Wake

Sausage CinnaScramble
Asiago Sausage & Egg
Garden Avo & Egg White
Chipotle Chicken, Egg & Avo
Ham, Egg & Cheese
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
CinnaScramble

Egg & Cheese

Egg Sandwich Feast

$5.79
$10.29
$13.39
$11.79
$10.49
$10.19
$6.99
$6.59
$6.29
$6.99
$6.00
$6.59
$6.99
$6.59
$6.99
$5.39
$5.49

$24.99

790

250

900

625

480

770

540

470

790

820

340

550

410

430

590

580

380

410



Warm up with a comforting bowl of soup, including the famous Broccoli Cheddar Soup, Bistro
French Onion Soup, and Creamy Tomato Soup.

Calories
Soup Name Price

(per cup)
Broccoli Cheddar Soup $5.99 240
Creamy Tomato Soup $5.99 260
Autumn Squash Soup $5.99 210
Rustic Baked Potato Soup $5.99 250
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup $5.99 120
Bistro French Onion Soup $5.99 190

Panera’s fresh salads include the BBQ Chicken Salad, Green Goddess Cobb Salad, and the
Mediterranean Veggie Salad, packed with nutritious ingredients.

Calories
Salad Name Price

(per serving)
Asian Sesame Chicken Salad $11.69 470
Mediterranean Veggie Salad $10.99 330
BBQ Chicken Salad $11.69 470

Cobb Salad $11.69 550



Salad Name

Green Goddess Cobb Salad

Southwest Chile Lime Ranch Salad

Modern Caprese Salad

Calories

(per serving)
550
480

470

Choose from a selection of freshly baked breads like Asiago Cheese Bagels, Sourdough Bread,

and French Baguettes to pair with your meal.

Bread Name

Asiago Cheese Bagel
Cinnamon Crunch Bagel
Chocolate Chip Muffie
CinnamonSwirl Bagel
Plain Bage

Everything Bagel
Sesame Bagel

Whole Grain Bagel

Brioche Bread

Price

$1.89
$1.89
$2.49
$1.89
$1.59
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89

$3.29

Calories

(per serving)

310
420
460
290
270
290
290
290

250



Bread Name

Country Bread
Focaccia Bread
Sourdough Bread
Ciabatta Bread
French Baguette
Honey Wheat Bread

White Bread

Price

$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29

$3.29

Calories

(per serving)

200
210
190
210
210
220

190

Indulge in bakery treats like the Cinnamon Crunch Bagel, Bear Claw, Chocolate Croissant, and

Blueberry Muffins, perfect for a sweet snack.
Bakery Item

Asiago Cheese Bagel

Cinnamon Crunch Bagel

Chocolate Chip Muffie

Cinnamon Swirl Bagel

Plain Bagel

Everything Bagel

Price
$1.89
$1.89
$2.49
$1.89
$1.59

$1.89

Calories

310

420

460

290

270

290



Bakery Item
Sesame Bagel
Whole Grain Bagel
Brioche Bread
Country Bread
Focaccia Bread
Sourdough Bread
Ciabatta Bread
French Baguette
Honey Wheat Bread
White Bread

Bear Claw
Chocolate Croissant
Orange Scone
Cinnamon Roll
Pecan Braid
Blueberry Muffin
Almond Pastry

Cherry Pastry

Cranberry Orange Cake

Price
$1.89
$1.89
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89

$3.89

Calories

290

290

250

200

210

190

210

210

220

190

500

410

550

520

450

510

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available



Bakery Item Price

Coconut Macaroons $3.89
Chocolate Coconut Macaroons $3.89
Pumpkin Cookie $3.89

Calories

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Start your day with hearty breakfast sandwiches, soufflés, and healthy options like Greek Yogurt

Parfaits and Steel Cut Oatmeal.

Breakfast Item

Bacon Double Take Sandwich

Steak & Wake Sandwich

Sausage CinnaScramble Sandwich

Asiago Sausage & Egg Sandwich

Chipotle Chicken, Egg & Avocado Sandwich
Ciabatta Ham, Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Ciabatta Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Garden Avocado & Egg White Sandwich
Croissant Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Ciabatta Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Croissant Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

CinnaScramble Sandwich

Price
$6.99
$6.59
$6.29
$6.99
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59

$5.89

Calories

540

470

790

820

550

410

430

340

500

590

660

580



Breakfast Item

Ciabatta Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Croissant Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Spinach & Bacon Soufflé

Four Cheese Soufflé

Steel Cut Oatmeal with Strawberries & Pecans
Greek Yogurt Parfait with Mixed Berries
Fruit Cup

Plain Bagel

Asiago Cheese Bagel

Cinnamon Crunch Bagel

Cinnamon Swirl Bagel

Everything Bagel

Sesame Bagel

Whole Grain Bagel

Blueberry Bagel

Cinnamon Swirl & Raisin Bagel
Sesame Bagel

Multigrain Bagel Flat

Bear Claw

Chocolate Croissant

Price
$5.49
$5.49
$6.79
$6.79
$6.29
$5.99
$4.29
$1.59
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$3.89

$3.89

Calories

380

450

550

470

370

250

60

270

310

420

290

290

290

290

290

320

300

180

500

410



Breakfast Item

Orange Scone
Cinnamon Roll

Pecan Braid

Blueberry Muffin
Almond Pastry

Cherry Pastry
Cranberry Orange Slice
Coconut Macaroons

Chocolate Coconut Macaroons

Price
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89

$3.89

Calories

550

520

450

510

480

340

360

200

220

Savor hearty and flavorful bowls such as the Mediterranean Grain Bowl and Baja Warm Grain

Bowl, packed with wholesome ingredients.

Soup

Autumn Squash Soup
Bacon Mac & Cheese
Mac & Cheese

Hearty Fireside Chili
Rustic Baked Potato Soup

Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Price
$8.99
$9.99
$8.99
$9.99
$8.99

$8.99

Calories
880
1,200
1,150
940

890

910



Soup Price Calories

Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup $8.99 790
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup $8.99 860
Creamy Tomato Soup $8.99 920
Bistro French Onion Soup $8.99 860

Panera’s signature Mac & Cheese, available in Classic and Bacon varieties, offers a creamy and
satisfying meal for cheese lovers.

Mac & Cheese Name Price Calories
Classic Mac & Cheese $9.09 1,150
Bacon Mac & Cheese $10.09 1,180

The kids' menu features delicious and nutritious options like Kids' Mac & Cheese, Turkey
Sandwich, and Broccoli Cheddar Soup.

Item Name Price Calories
Kids' Mac & Cheese $5.99 480
Kids' Grilled Cheese $5.49 450
Kids' Turkey Sandwich $5.49 280
Kids' Artisan Ham Sandwich $5.49 290

Kids' Broccoli Cheddar Soup $5.99 300



Take the flavors of Panera home with pre-packaged soups, mac & cheese, and beverages, perfect

for quick and easy meals.

Item Name

Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Creamy Tomato Soup

Classic Mac & Cheese

Bacon Mac & Cheese

Hearty Chicken Noodle Soup
Homestyle Chicken & Wild Rice Soup
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup

Bistro French Onion Soup

Price
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99

Calories

300

280

860

1,150

180

230

230

180

From refreshing iced teas to lemonades and fruit smoothies, Panera offers a variety of drinks to

pair with your meal.

Item Name

Hot Brewed Coffee

Iced Coffee

Size

16 oz

20 oz

20 oz

30 oz

Price

$2.49

$2.99
$2.99

$3.49

Calories

0-5

0-5

10



Item Name

Hot Tea

Iced Tea

Espresso

Americano

Caffe Latte

Caramel Latte

Cappuccino

Chai Tea Latte

Blueberry Lavender Lemonade

Agave Lemonade

Size

16 oz

20 oz

30 oz

20z

16 oz

16 oz

20 oz

Iced

16 oz

20 oz

Iced

16 oz

20 oz

16 oz

20 oz

Iced

20 oz

30 oz

20 oz

30 oz

Price
$2.29
$2.99
$3.49
$2.49
$2.99
$3.99
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$5.29
$5.29
$3.99
$4.49
$4.29
$4.99
$4.99
$3.49
$4.29
$3.49

$4.29

Calories

0

0-5

0-10

130

160

160

330

400

360

130

160

230

280

230

220

330

210

320



Item Name

Citrus Punch

Passion Papaya Iced Green Tea

Pomegranate Hibiscus Tea

Mango Smoothie with Greek Yogurt
Organic Chocolate Milk
Organic White Milk
Organic Apple Juice
Bottled Water

Bottled Iced Green Tea
Pepsi Can

Diet Pepsi Can

Orange Juice

Starry 2-Liter

Pepsi 2-Liter

Diet Pepsi 2-Liter

Size

20 oz

30 oz

20 oz

30 oz

20 oz

30 oz

16 oz

16 oz

16 oz

16 oz

16.9 oz

16.9 oz

12 oz

12 oz

16 oz

2L

2L

2L

Price
$3.49
$4.29
$3.49
$4.29
$3.49
$4.29
$4.49
$2.39
$2.39
$2.39
$2.69
$3.69
$2.19
$2.19
$3.49
$3.59
$3.59

$3.59

Calories

260

390

150

220

15

20

300

150

110

100

130

150

160

800

800



Enjoy freshly brewed coffee, espresso drinks, and lattes, including options like Caramel Latte,
Chai Tea Latte, and Hot Brewed Coffee.

Item Name Size Price Calories
Hot Brewed Coffee 16 oz $2.49 0-5
20 oz $2.99 0-5
Iced Coffee 20 oz $2.99 5
30 oz $3.49 10
Espresso 20z $2.49 5
Americano 16 oz $2.99 5
Caffe Latte 16 oz $3.99 130
20 oz $4.49 160
Iced $4.49 160
Caramel Latte 16 oz $4.49 330
20 oz $5.29 400
Iced $5.29 360
Cappuccino 16 oz $3.99 130
20 oz $4.49 160
Chai Tea Latte 16 oz $4.29 230
20 oz $4.99 280

Iced $4.99 230



Panera Bread offers a delicious selection of freshly made meals, from hearty
sandwiches and comforting soups to crisp salads and signature mac & cheese.
Whether you're starting your day with a wholesome breakfast or indulging in a
sweet bakery treat, there’s something for everyone to enjoy. To explore the full

range of offerings, complete with prices and pictures, visit our Panera Bread

menu with prices and find your perfect meal today!
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