

# Panera Bread Menu PDF

Welcome to the ultimate guide for Panera Bread's menu, featuring prices, calorie counts, and pictures of all your favorite items. Whether you're craving a warm sandwich, a comforting bowl of soup, or a refreshing beverage, we've got you covered. For the latest menu updates and special offers, visit our [Panera Bread menu with prices](#) today!

## **Sandwiches**

Enjoy a variety of delicious sandwiches, from classic grilled cheese to premium options like the Grilled Chicken & Avocado BLT and Chipotle Chicken Avocado Melt.

<b>Sandwich Name</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
Toasted Italiano	\$10.49	830
Ciabatta Cheesesteak	\$12.39	1,120
Spicy Fiesta Chicken	\$11.59	950
Chicken Bacon Rancher	\$12.19	900
Toasted Frontega Chicken®	\$11.79	900
Chipotle Chicken Avo Melt	\$11.99	900
Toasted Garden Caprese	\$11.79	890
Smokehouse BBQ Chicken	\$11.59	760
Grilled Cheese	\$8.49	490
Kickin' Grilled Cheese	\$7.49	840

Tomato Basil BLT	\$5.79	790
Mediterranean Veggie	\$10.29	250
Grilled Chicken & Avo BLT	\$13.39	900
Bacon Turkey Bravo	\$11.79	625
Tuna Salad	\$10.49	480
Turkey & Cheddar	\$10.19	770
Bacon Double Take	\$6.99	540
Steak & Wake	\$6.59	470
Sausage CinnaScramble	\$6.29	790
Asiago Sausage & Egg	\$6.99	820
Garden Avo & Egg White	\$6.00	340
Chipotle Chicken, Egg & Avo	\$6.59	550
Ham, Egg & Cheese	\$6.99	410
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$6.59	430
Sausage, Egg & Cheese	\$6.99	590
CinnaScramble	\$5.39	580
Egg & Cheese	\$5.49	380
Egg Sandwich Feast	\$24.99	410

## ***Soups***

Warm up with a comforting bowl of soup, including the famous Broccoli Cheddar Soup, Bistro French Onion Soup, and Creamy Tomato Soup.

<b>Soup Name</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories (per cup)</b>
Broccoli Cheddar Soup	\$5.99	240
Creamy Tomato Soup	\$5.99	260
Autumn Squash Soup	\$5.99	210
Rustic Baked Potato Soup	\$5.99	250
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	\$5.99	120
Bistro French Onion Soup	\$5.99	190

## ***Salads***

Panera's fresh salads include the BBQ Chicken Salad, Green Goddess Cobb Salad, and the Mediterranean Veggie Salad, packed with nutritious ingredients.

<b>Salad Name</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories (per serving)</b>
Asian Sesame Chicken Salad	\$11.69	470
Mediterranean Veggie Salad	\$10.99	330
BBQ Chicken Salad	\$11.69	470
Cobb Salad	\$11.69	550

<b>Salad Name</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories (per serving)</b>
Green Goddess Cobb Salad	\$11.69	550
Southwest Chile Lime Ranch Salad	\$11.69	480
Modern Caprese Salad	\$11.69	470

### ***Breads***

Choose from a selection of freshly baked breads like Asiago Cheese Bagels, Sourdough Bread, and French Baguettes to pair with your meal.

<b>Bread Name</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories (per serving)</b>
Asiago Cheese Bagel	\$1.89	310
Cinnamon Crunch Bagel	\$1.89	420
Chocolate Chip Muffie	\$2.49	460
CinnamonSwirl Bagel	\$1.89	290
Plain Bage	\$1.59	270
Everything Bagel	\$1.89	290
Sesame Bagel	\$1.89	290
Whole Grain Bagel	\$1.89	290
Brioche Bread	\$3.29	250

Bread Name	Price	Calories (per serving)
Country Bread	\$3.29	200
Focaccia Bread	\$3.29	210
Sourdough Bread	\$3.29	190
Ciabatta Bread	\$3.29	210
French Baguette	\$3.29	210
Honey Wheat Bread	\$3.29	220
White Bread	\$3.29	190

### ***Bakery Items***

Indulge in bakery treats like the Cinnamon Crunch Bagel, Bear Claw, Chocolate Croissant, and Blueberry Muffins, perfect for a sweet snack.

Bakery Item	Price	Calories
Asiago Cheese Bagel	\$1.89	310
Cinnamon Crunch Bagel	\$1.89	420
Chocolate Chip Muffin	\$2.49	460
Cinnamon Swirl Bagel	\$1.89	290
Plain Bagel	\$1.59	270
Everything Bagel	\$1.89	290

Bakery Item	Price	Calories
Sesame Bagel	\$1.89	290
Whole Grain Bagel	\$1.89	290
Brioche Bread	\$3.29	250
Country Bread	\$3.29	200
Focaccia Bread	\$3.29	210
Sourdough Bread	\$3.29	190
Ciabatta Bread	\$3.29	210
French Baguette	\$3.29	210
Honey Wheat Bread	\$3.29	220
White Bread	\$3.29	190
Bear Claw	\$3.89	500
Chocolate Croissant	\$3.89	410
Orange Scone	\$3.89	550
Cinnamon Roll	\$3.89	520
Pecan Braid	\$3.89	450
Blueberry Muffin	\$3.89	510
Almond Pastry	\$3.89	Not Available
Cherry Pastry	\$3.89	Not Available
Cranberry Orange Cake	\$3.89	Not Available

<b>Bakery Item</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
Coconut Macaroons	\$3.89	Not Available
Chocolate Coconut Macaroons	\$3.89	Not Available
Pumpkin Cookie	\$3.89	Not Available

### ***Breakfast***

Start your day with hearty breakfast sandwiches, soufflés, and healthy options like Greek Yogurt Parfaits and Steel Cut Oatmeal.

<b>Breakfast Item</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
Bacon Double Take Sandwich	\$6.99	540
Steak & Wake Sandwich	\$6.59	470
Sausage CinnaScramble Sandwich	\$6.29	790
Asiago Sausage & Egg Sandwich	\$6.99	820
Chipotle Chicken, Egg & Avocado Sandwich	\$6.59	550
Ciabatta Ham, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$6.59	410
Ciabatta Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$6.59	430
Garden Avocado & Egg White Sandwich	\$6.59	340
Croissant Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$6.59	500
Ciabatta Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$6.59	590
Croissant Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$6.59	660
CinnaScramble Sandwich	\$5.89	580

Breakfast Item	Price	Calories
Ciabatta Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$5.49	380
Croissant Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$5.49	450
Spinach & Bacon Soufflé	\$6.79	550
Four Cheese Soufflé	\$6.79	470
Steel Cut Oatmeal with Strawberries & Pecans	\$6.29	370
Greek Yogurt Parfait with Mixed Berries	\$5.99	250
Fruit Cup	\$4.29	60
Plain Bagel	\$1.59	270
Asiago Cheese Bagel	\$1.89	310
Cinnamon Crunch Bagel	\$1.89	420
Cinnamon Swirl Bagel	\$1.89	290
Everything Bagel	\$1.89	290
Sesame Bagel	\$1.89	290
Whole Grain Bagel	\$1.89	290
Blueberry Bagel	\$1.89	290
Cinnamon Swirl & Raisin Bagel	\$1.89	320
Sesame Bagel	\$1.89	300
Multigrain Bagel Flat	\$1.89	180
Bear Claw	\$3.89	500
Chocolate Croissant	\$3.89	410

Breakfast Item	Price	Calories
Orange Scone	\$3.89	550
Cinnamon Roll	\$3.89	520
Pecan Braid	\$3.89	450
Blueberry Muffin	\$3.89	510
Almond Pastry	\$3.89	480
Cherry Pastry	\$3.89	340
Cranberry Orange Slice	\$3.89	360
Coconut Macaroons	\$3.89	200
Chocolate Coconut Macaroons	\$3.89	220

## ***Bowls***

Savor hearty and flavorful bowls such as the Mediterranean Grain Bowl and Baja Warm Grain Bowl, packed with wholesome ingredients.

Soup	Price	Calories
Autumn Squash Soup	\$8.99	880
Bacon Mac & Cheese	\$9.99	1,200
Mac & Cheese	\$8.99	1,150
Hearty Fireside Chili	\$9.99	940
Rustic Baked Potato Soup	\$8.99	890
Broccoli Cheddar Soup	\$8.99	910

<b>Soup</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	\$8.99	790
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup	\$8.99	860
Creamy Tomato Soup	\$8.99	920
Bistro French Onion Soup	\$8.99	860

### ***Mac & Cheese***

Panera's signature Mac & Cheese, available in Classic and Bacon varieties, offers a creamy and satisfying meal for cheese lovers.

<b>Mac &amp; Cheese Name</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
Classic Mac & Cheese	\$9.09	1,150
Bacon Mac & Cheese	\$10.09	1,180

### ***Kid's Menu***

The kids' menu features delicious and nutritious options like Kids' Mac & Cheese, Turkey Sandwich, and Broccoli Cheddar Soup.

<b>Item Name</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
Kids' Mac & Cheese	\$5.99	480
Kids' Grilled Cheese	\$5.49	450
Kids' Turkey Sandwich	\$5.49	280
Kids' Artisan Ham Sandwich	\$5.49	290
Kids' Broccoli Cheddar Soup	\$5.99	300

## **Panera at Home (Packaged Items)**

Take the flavors of Panera home with pre-packaged soups, mac & cheese, and beverages, perfect for quick and easy meals.

<b>Item Name</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
Broccoli Cheddar Soup	\$5.99	300
Creamy Tomato Soup	\$5.99	280
Classic Mac & Cheese	\$5.99	860
Bacon Mac & Cheese	\$5.99	1,150
Hearty Chicken Noodle Soup	\$5.99	180
Homestyle Chicken & Wild Rice Soup	\$5.99	230
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup	\$5.99	230
Bistro French Onion Soup	\$5.99	180

## **Beverages**

From refreshing iced teas to lemonades and fruit smoothies, Panera offers a variety of drinks to pair with your meal.

<b>Item Name</b>	<b>Size</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
Hot Brewed Coffee	16 oz	\$2.49	0–5
	20 oz	\$2.99	0–5
Iced Coffee	20 oz	\$2.99	5
	30 oz	\$3.49	10

Item Name	Size	Price	Calories
Hot Tea	16 oz	\$2.29	0
Iced Tea	20 oz	\$2.99	0–5
	30 oz	\$3.49	0–10
Espresso	2 oz	\$2.49	5
Americano	16 oz	\$2.99	5
Caffe Latte	16 oz	\$3.99	130
	20 oz	\$4.49	160
	Iced	\$4.49	160
Caramel Latte	16 oz	\$4.49	330
	20 oz	\$5.29	400
	Iced	\$5.29	360
Cappuccino	16 oz	\$3.99	130
	20 oz	\$4.49	160
Chai Tea Latte	16 oz	\$4.29	230
	20 oz	\$4.99	280
	Iced	\$4.99	230
Blueberry Lavender Lemonade	20 oz	\$3.49	220
	30 oz	\$4.29	330
Agave Lemonade	20 oz	\$3.49	210
	30 oz	\$4.29	320

Item Name	Size	Price	Calories
Citrus Punch	20 oz	\$3.49	260
	30 oz	\$4.29	390
Passion Papaya Iced Green Tea	20 oz	\$3.49	150
	30 oz	\$4.29	220
Pomegranate Hibiscus Tea	20 oz	\$3.49	15
	30 oz	\$4.29	20
Mango Smoothie with Greek Yogurt	16 oz	\$4.49	300
Organic Chocolate Milk	16 oz	\$2.39	150
Organic White Milk	16 oz	\$2.39	110
Organic Apple Juice	16 oz	\$2.39	100
Bottled Water	16.9 oz	\$2.69	0
Bottled Iced Green Tea	16.9 oz	\$3.69	130
Pepsi Can	12 oz	\$2.19	150
Diet Pepsi Can	12 oz	\$2.19	0
Orange Juice	16 oz	\$3.49	160
Starry 2-Liter	2 L	\$3.59	800
Pepsi 2-Liter	2 L	\$3.59	800
Diet Pepsi 2-Liter	2 L	\$3.59	0

## **Coffee & Espresso**

Enjoy freshly brewed coffee, espresso drinks, and lattes, including options like Caramel Latte, Chai Tea Latte, and Hot Brewed Coffee.

<b>Item Name</b>	<b>Size</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Calories</b>
<b>Hot Brewed Coffee</b>	16 oz	\$2.49	0–5
	20 oz	\$2.99	0–5
<b>Iced Coffee</b>	20 oz	\$2.99	5
	30 oz	\$3.49	10
<b>Espresso</b>	2 oz	\$2.49	5
<b>Americano</b>	16 oz	\$2.99	5
<b>Caffe Latte</b>	16 oz	\$3.99	130
	20 oz	\$4.49	160
	Iced	\$4.49	160
<b>Caramel Latte</b>	16 oz	\$4.49	330
	20 oz	\$5.29	400
	Iced	\$5.29	360
<b>Cappuccino</b>	16 oz	\$3.99	130
	20 oz	\$4.49	160
<b>Chai Tea Latte</b>	16 oz	\$4.29	230
	20 oz	\$4.99	280
	Iced	\$4.99	230

Panera Bread offers a delicious selection of freshly made meals, from hearty sandwiches and comforting soups to crisp salads and signature mac & cheese. Whether you're starting your day with a wholesome breakfast or indulging in a sweet bakery treat, there's something for everyone to enjoy. To explore the full range of offerings, complete with prices and pictures, visit our [Panera Bread](#) [menu with prices](#) and find your perfect meal today!